You May Be Also Be interested
In:
MA700.W.A.ABC.001 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
MA700.W.A.ABC.001 Details PDF
MA700.W.A.ABC.001
Manufacturer Part Number: MA700.W.A.ABC.001
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Part of Description: WHT PANTHEON 3 IN 1 GPS LTE
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2686 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MA700.W.A.ABC.001
Manufacturer Taoglas
Description WHT PANTHEON 3 IN 1 GPS LTE
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Antennas
Part Status 2686 pcs Stock
VSWR 2, 1.7
Termination Cable (300mm) - SMA Male (3)
Series Pantheon
Return Loss -
Power - Max -
Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 12
Mounting Type Panel Mount
Ingress Protection IP67
Height (Max) 3.374" (85.70mm)
Gain
2.4dBi, 1.6dBi, 1.7dBi, 2.1dBi, 2.4dBi, 2.1dBi, 2.9dBi,
3.8dBi, 2.8dBi
Frequency Range
700MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.575GHz ~ 1.602GHz, 1.71GHz ~
2.17GHz, 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz, 4.7GHz ~ 5.9GHzFrequency Group Wide Band
Frequency (Center/Band)
750MHz, 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz,
1.8GHz, 1.9GHz, 2.1GHz, 2.4GHzFeatures LNA, Filter
Applications GLONASS, GPS, LTE
Antenna Type Dome
MA700GQ
MPS
MPS QFN16
MA700(TA)+
PANASONIC
MA700(TA)+ PANASONIC
MA700-(TA)
PANASONIC
PANASONIC DO-34
MA700GQ-P
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
SENSOR COMMUNICATION FOR
MOTOR
MA700A
MAT
MAT DO-34
MA700(TA)
PANASONIC
PANASONIC DO35
MA700.A.ABC.002
Taoglas Limited
GPS/CELLULAR/2.4GHZ/5GHZ
ANT
MA700.A.ABC.001
Taoglas Limited
ANT PANTHEON 3 IN 1 GPS LTE